
UK Record Status Double 720
BOGAS - Bowmen Of Glen Archery Society (BoG24512)
	Bowmen Of Glen, 05-05-2024

B
Bib Athlete Country Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

106182 BRIDGEWATER Neil 73 HINXWORTH 1 012C M C M

2101736 BROMLEY Archie 8 ARCHERS OF RAUNDS 1 017A U18M R U18M

2119012 BUTLER Chris 84 LAOFAC 1 020D M R M

C
Bib Athlete Country Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

1063966 CARPENTER Isabelle 12 BARNSLEY ARCHERY CLUB 1 014A W C W

3041720 CHALLINOR Matt 27 BOWMEN OF RUTLAND 1 015B M B M

1049918 CHAN Kah Chung 14 BEESTON RYLANDS ARCHERS 1 011B M C M

3007080 COLLINS Jenny 21 BOWBROOK ARCHERS 1 019D W R W

3032971 CURSON Kieran 94 LOUGHBOROUGH STUDENTS ARCHERY 1 018B M R M

D
Bib Athlete Country Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

2115873 DAVIS John 105 NESTON COMPANY OF ARCHERS 1 009A M C M

2114760 DAVIS Polly 105 NESTON COMPANY OF ARCHERS 1 011A W C W

E
Bib Athlete Country Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

3067815 EVES Lorna 28 BRAINTREE 1 019A W R W

2106290 EYRES Elizabeth 14 BEESTON RYLANDS ARCHERS 1 020B W R W

2106326 EYRES Laura 14 BEESTON RYLANDS ARCHERS 1 021B W R W

G
Bib Athlete Country Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

3048327 GALAL ELDIN Ahmed 34 BURTON JOYCE ARCHERS 1 015A M B M

H
Bib Athlete Country Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

1028804 HALLARD Sally 58 EVESHAM ARCHERY CLUB 1 020C W R W

1002124 HALLARD Sam 58 EVESHAM ARCHERY CLUB 1 018C M R M

2030950 HARDING Max 148 UNIVERSITY OF NOTTINGHAM 1 013C M C M

2066304 HEMPSALL Charlotte 127 ROCHDALE COMPANY OF ARCHERS 1 023A W R W

2033105 HOLDEN Ryan 21 BOWBROOK ARCHERS 1 018D M R M

2126944 HUMPHREY Edward 28 BRAINTREE 1 018A M R M

I
Bib Athlete Country Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

2114251 INGLIS David 131 SILVER SPOON BOWMEN 1 021D M R M

J
Bib Athlete Country Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

3031644 JAMES Kat 116 PARADOX 1 021A W R W

2092527 JIBRAIL Jason 116 PARADOX 1 020A M R M

L
Bib Athlete Country Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

2119650 LANE Kelly 156 WILFORD BOWMEN 1 010C W C W

2042883 LANE Nigel 156 WILFORD BOWMEN 1 009C M C M

2099194 LEVITT Florence 94 LOUGHBOROUGH STUDENTS ARCHERY 1 019B W R W

3044335 LILLIE Pete 34 BURTON JOYCE ARCHERS 1 022B M R M
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M
Bib Athlete Country Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

2096245 MAHER Jonathan 132 SILVERCLOUD 1 013A M C M

3044412 MISTRY Johnny 61 FOSSE COMPANY OF ARCHERS 1 023B M R M

3014129 MITCHELL Steve 34 BURTON JOYCE ARCHERS 1 016A M B M

O
Bib Athlete Country Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

2071974 ORTON Natasha 67 GREASLEY CASTLE ARCHERS 1 014C W C W

P
Bib Athlete Country Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

2077981 PAGE Alison 6 ANCHOR BOWMEN 1 022D W R W

2089347 PATTERSON Neil 5 AIRE VALLEY ARCHERS 1 011D M C M

2058242 PLUMMER Jamie 89 LINCOLN ARCHERS 1 011C M C M

2058724 POLLITT Andy 105 NESTON COMPANY OF ARCHERS 1 010A M C M

2130122 POLLITT Jessica 105 NESTON COMPANY OF ARCHERS 1 012A W C W

Q
Bib Athlete Country Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

2063682 QUERESHI Shai 34 BURTON JOYCE ARCHERS 1 010B M C M

R
Bib Athlete Country Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

952514 RAVENSCROFT Adam 142 THE FOXES 1 012D M C M

2022963 RIDES Connor 160 WOLVERHAMPTON COMPANY OF ARCHE 1 012B M C M

985664 ROBB Kirsty 106 NEW CENTURY BOWMEN 1 014B W C W

2037158 ROBINSON Matt 156 WILFORD BOWMEN 1 021C M R M

S
Bib Athlete Country Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

3046398 SAY Rob 167 TYNEDALE ARCHERS 1 015C M B M

T
Bib Athlete Country Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

2125306 TAYLOR Stuart 9 ARCHERY GB 1 009B M C M

W
Bib Athlete Country Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

2056185 WALKER MBE John 11 AUDCO ARCHERS 1 013B M C M

3015793 WHIFFIN Dave 84 LAOFAC 1 016B M B M

3026833 WRIGHT Carlene 88 LICHFIELD ARCHERS 1 022A W R W

3056141 WRIGHT Neil 88 LICHFIELD ARCHERS 1 009D M C M

Competition Participation

1 2 3 4 5 1 Individual - Qual. Round 2 Individual - Elim. & Final Round

3 Team - Qual. Round 4 Team - Elim. & Final Round 5 Mixed Team Final
Yes No
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